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U-19 Championship
2023/24 21st round, Match #164

Monday, 11.03.2024, 12:00, , Lebedyn. 5°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

0 : 5

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

80 Dubovyi Ivan
8 Shtefanko Maksym
27 Havrylchenko Bohdan (C)
17 Mazur Ivan
20 Vivdenko Vladyslav
11 Hryb Oleksandr
9 Velihorskyi Mykyta
26 Polishchuk Vadym
6 Lutsenko Dmytro
21 Holovatenko Ivan
10 Italo

Substitutes
25 Haidai Vadym
24 Kuts Vladyslav
29 Teslia Nikita
28 Zaruba Vladyslav
22 Kyrieiev Ihor
15 Kalchuk Vladyslav
3 Zvieriev Volodymyr

Coach
Kyryliuk Oleksandr

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav (C)
26 Krainyk Artem
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
3 Harazha Danylo
22 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
7 Korzh Artem
8 Khan Danylo
19 Tsymbal Nazar
18 Plichko Oleksii
11 Hrebeniuk Myron
9 Sholupets Maksym

Substitutes
1 Kozhushko Nazar
15 Kuhutiak Vitalii
14 Shvets Oleksandr
20 Bodnar Oleh
24 Burda Artem
21 Chaban Ivan
6 Chmil Mykola
25 Koval Arsenii
2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro

Coach
Ashur Imad

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Tkachenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Truba Serhii
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 21st round, Match #164
Monday, 11.03.2024, 12:00, , Lebedyn. 5°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 0 : 5 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
9' 11 Hrebeniuk Myron

6 Lutsenko Dmytro 32'

15 Kalchuk Vladyslav 44'

11 Hryb Oleksandr
28 Zaruba Vladyslav 46'

8 Shtefanko Maksym 52'

53' 8 Khan Danylo

58' 22 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
15 Kuhutiak Vitalii

58' 19 Tsymbal Nazar
21 Chaban Ivan

61' 15 Kuhutiak Vitalii
80 Dubovyi Ivan

25 Haidai Vadym 64'

8 Shtefanko Maksym
22 Kyrieiev Ihor 64'

64' 11 Hrebeniuk Myron

67' 27 Kovalenko Bohdan
25 Koval Arsenii

76' 9 Sholupets Maksym

77' 7 Korzh Artem
6 Chmil Mykola

77' 9 Sholupets Maksym
14 Shvets Oleksandr

26 Polishchuk Vadym 82'

84' 11 Hrebeniuk Myron

6 Lutsenko Dmytro
24 Kuts Vladyslav 85'

10 Italo
29 Teslia Nikita 85'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


